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POS PETT
1 97

2 100

3 99

4 98

Totale atleti: 4

POS PETT
90
93
95
94
92
96

Totale atleti: 6

o 0 WDN PP

POS PETT
1 91

Totale atleti: 1

POS PETT
1 1
2 4
3 24
4 33
5 34
6 8
7 37
8 11
9 35
10 27
11 23
12 13
13 40
14 38
15 9
16 36
17 19
18 7
19 25
20 10
21 17
22 15
23 12
24 32
25 39
26 21
27 29
28 14
29 41
30 5
31 18
32 2

RAGAZZI/E
ATLETA ANNO
MARCATO LORENZO 2011
DELGROSSO LUCA 2011
CILIBERTO MATTEO 2012
ZOUADI NISRINE 2011

CADETTI/E
ATLETA ANNO
ITALIA SIMONE 2009
PIAZZA GIUSEPPE LUCIANO 2010
MARTIGNON RICCARDO 2010
PERARDI SIMONE 2009
PERONE SILVIA 2009
RICCERI MARTA 2009

ALLIEVI/E
ATLETA ANNO
OTTONE SIMONE 2007

JUNIOR/S65+

ATLETA ANNO
BAGNUS STEFANO 2006
MUSSI FEDERICO 2005
ITALIA FRANCESCO 2005
OLIVERO TOMMASO 2005
FADINO LORENZO 2005
GAGLIARDINI PAOLO 2005
DOSIO DARIO 2006
TAMIOTTI LUKAS 2006
CELESTRE LORENZO 2006
POZZI ALESSIA 2006
CROSIO TOMMASO 2005
DE MORI CLAUDIO 1959
PIGNONE FILIPPO 1956
NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957
CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA 1959
MARZOLA FABIO 2006
FOLLI FABRIZIO 1955
ROSSI OTALDO 1953
ARMANDO LODOVICO 1952
FILA ROBERTO 1952
DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958
FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957
BORI NICOLE 2005
CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944
DANASINO ROBERTO 1952
MANDICA PIETRO 1956
GALATI ANTONIO 1953
VALLERA PIER PAOLO 1948
MALERBA MARIO 1957
MENTI ALESSIA 2005
BRUGO RENZO 1952
ORGIAZZI MIRIAM 2006

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

2" TAVIAN TOURIST TROPHY
Tavigliano - 07/07/2024

DISTANZA: 1500 METRI

CAT
RM
RM
RM
RF

COD

VC020
VC014
VCO014
VC014

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

DISTANZA: 3000 METRI

CAT
CM
CM
CM
CM
CF
CF

COD

CNO004
VC049
VCO014
TO262
VC043
VC002

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO
FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATL.GAGLIANICO
FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA

DISTANZA: 4500 METRI

CAT cop
AM VCO014
DISTANZA
CAT cop
M CN007
M VCO014
M CN004
M CNO16
M VBO58
M VCO014
M T0266
M VCO014
M AL001
JF VB025
M CN004
SM6574  VCO001
SM6574 TO004
SM6574 TO087
SF6574 VCO014
M VC002
SM6574 NOO37
SM6574  VCO14
SM6574 CN004
SM6574  VCO014
SM6574  VCO001
SF6574 \VCO001
JF VCO014
SM75+  TO003
SM6574  VC047
SM6574  VBO12
SM6574  AT003
SM75+  VCO001
SM6574 CNO037
JF VCO014
SM6574 NOO037
JF VCO014
OEF0]
[=]37r=

SOCIETA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

: 6000 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA

FIDAL G. S. D. GENZIANELLA
FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

RISULTATO
00.07.22
00.07.44
00.08.30
00.08.51

RISULTATO
00.14.31
00.14.34
00.14.44
00.16.03
00.20.49
00.20.51

RISULTATO
00.23.59

RISULTATO
00.25.09
00.26.45
00.27.10
00.27.22
00.28.35
00.29.34
00.29.58
00.31.20
00.31.48
00.32.18
00.32.37
00.33.21
00.34.17
00.34.52
00.35.05
00.35.36
00.36.29
00.39.01
00.39.19
00.39.26
00.39.53
00.41.19
00.41.22
00.41.41
00.43.02
00.44.43
00.47.35
00.47.42
00.50.13
00.50.31
00.52.02
00.52.46

Ultima Data elaborazione: 07-07-2024 16:12:39
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33 28
34 26
35 20
36 16
37 6
DNF 3
Prei 22
Prei 42
Prei 43
Prei 31
Prei 30

Totale atleti: 43

POS
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PETT

24

68
74
65
40
129
96
149
72

73
66
102
101
12
52
38
50
88

81
121
132
154
75
99
58
141
79
42
27
56
157
104
143
21
32
107
70
20
64
128
103
19
53

TURELLO NALDO
VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA
DE MARI CLAUDIA
PELLEREI MARIELLA
IMBROSCI VINCENZO
PORTIGLIOTTI MARINO

BRUNO DI CLARAFOND DANIELA

CROCE FEDERICO
DESTRATIS REMO
FONTAN PIERPAOLO
ZACCONE VITTORINO

ATLETA

MATTIO ELIA
BERTONCINI MATTIA
GIOLITTI SIMONE
NICOLA FRANCESCO
FONTANA NICOLO
MAGAGNA FEDERICO
LORA MORETTO NICOLo6
VOTA STEFANO
MENEGAZ ANDREA
BAROZZI ANDREA
GUGLIELMETTI CLAUDIO
ORSI ANDREA

GUGLIELMETTI FRANCESCO

MERSI ENZO

AGNELLI ANDREA
BORGOTTI ALESSANDRO
TORELLO VIERA CARLO
LADETTO EMANUELE
MADRIGRANO PAOLO
FAEDO DIEGO

BIOLCATI RINALDI MATTEO
VAIRA FILIBERTO
TOSETTI DAVIDE
MOGLIA DAVIDE
TERRAGNOLO SIMONE
BUCHICCHIO ALEX
CONSOLI LORENZO
FANTOLI MICHELE
ZAGATO MICHAEL

DE SANTO MATTEO
ALEPPO ALESSIO
CHIARATI ALESSANDRO
DELGROSSO ALDO
RAIMONDO MARCO
GUARINI FRANCESCO
CHIAPELLO DANILO
STABILE EMILIANO
BORI FRANCESCO
MUSAZZ| SIMONE
GIORDANENGO GRAZIANO
SPINA SIMONE

BOSSI ROBERTO
GIORDANI PIETRO
PERALDO GIACOMO
ROLLINI NICHOLAS

DE BIAGGI LUCA
COGOTTI YURI

WWwW.irunning.it

1955
1948
1957
1948
1944
1953
1944
2006
1938
1955
1959

PS/S3564

ANNO
2003
1998
2003
1996
1999
1996
2004
1995
1995
1997
1986
1993
1984
1982
1998
1999
1978
1984
1976
1982
1981
1990
1969
2002
1984
1992
1981
1976
1990
1993
1966
1988
1966
1992
1985
1971
1976
1980
1969
1969
1985
1981
1991
1993
1996
1977
1997

SM6574
SF75+
SF6574
SF75+
SM75+
SM6574
SF75+
JM
SM75+
SM6574
SM6574

ATO003
VC008
VC048
VCO001
VCO014
VC014
CNO004
TO266
TOO001
TOO003
ATO003

iRunning

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

DISTANZA: 12500 METRI

CAT
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
PSM
SM3544
PSM
SM3544
SM3544
PSM
PSM
SM4554
SM3544
SM4554
SM3544
SM3544
PSM
SM5564
PSM
SM3544
PSM
SM3544
SM4554
PSM
PSM
SM5564
SM3544
SM5564
PSM
SM3544
SM4554
SM4554
SM3544
SM5564
SM5564
SM3544
SM3544
PSM
PSM
PSM
SM4554
PSM

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD
CNO0O07
VCO014
CNO0O07
VC065
NOO037
VCO065
VvC014
TO003
VB012
VB040
NOO037
VC014
NOO037
VCO065
VB012
VB012
VC014
VCO001
VC014
VC001
VC048
VCO014
NOO037
VB025
VC067
NO069
NOO037
VB012
VC001
CSEN-003
NOO037
VC001
VC014
VCO001
VB058
CNO004
TOO015
VC014
VCO014
CNO004
VC065
VC014
VCO065
VC068
VB012
VC014
VCO001

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS
FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA’

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA®

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G. S. D. GENZIANELLA

FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA
FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

CSEN - AMRON ASD

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA’

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA’

00.57.51
01.01.46
01.03.09
01.06.28
01.08.00

RISULTATO
00.54.30
00.55.24
00.55.46
00.55.51
00.56.35
00.58.57
00.59.09
00.59.27
01.00.31
01.00.54
01.01.28
01.01.40
01.01.53
01.02.11
01.02.20
01.02.27
01.03.02
01.03.41
01.04.02
01.05.12
01.05.15
01.06.37
01.06.38
01.07.04
01.07.23
01.07.44
01.07.55
01.08.12
01.08.18
01.08.26
01.09.25
01.09.31
01.09.52
01.10.24
01.10.26
01.10.44
01.11.01
01.12.03
01.12.23
01.12.27
01.12.49
01.12.52
01.13.11
01.13.11
01.13.21
01.13.25
01.13.57

Ultima Data elaborazione: 07-07-2024 16:12:39
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48 98 GRANDI ALICE 1994 PSF VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 01.14.03
49 91 UBERTALLI GIACOMO 1987 SM3544 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.14.18
50 146 FOGLIO FRANCESCA 2003 PSF VC019 FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 01.14.30
51 148 MUSSO PIERO PAOLO 1960 SM5564 CNO016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.14.39
52 61 CILIESA ROBERTO 1976 SM4554 VCO065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.14.44
53 162 MANTELLO EDOARDO 2001 PSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.14.47
54 13 BENSO ANDREA 1975 SM4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.14.47
55 18 BRERA MAURO 1976 SM4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.15.32
56 71 FENAROLI GIANFRANCO 1967 SM5564 VCO065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.15.41
57 95 PIRAS ROBERTO 1964 SM5564 VBO012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 01.15.45
58 127  BELLINELLI LUCA 1989 SM3544 VCO068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.15.47
59 46 PASQUAL CUCCO MASSIMO 1978 SM4554 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.16.41
60 29 FIANDACA LUCA 1992 PSM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.16.45
61 14 CASTIONETTI MAURO 1968 SM5564 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.16.47
62 4 VALENTE FABIANA 2003 PSF CNOO7 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 01.16.49
63 97 MACELLARO DONATO 1968 SM5564 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 01.16.52
64 60 BARONIO MARTINA 1991 PSF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.17.11
65 106 MAGRO EUFEMIA 1977 SF4554 CNO004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 01.17.31
66 7 VIVEKACHANDRAN LAXSHAN 1996 PSM VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.17.34
67 125 CHIABRERA CESARE 1961 SM5564 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 01.17.47
68 22 BIOLCATI MICHELE 1969 SM5564 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.17.49
69 44 BELTRAMI LUCA 1987 SM3544 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.18.06
70 16 CANNONE DENNI 1980 SM3544 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.18.17
71 78 ALEPPO NICOLA 1972 SM4554 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 01.18.23
72 100 CERUTTI RICCARDO 1987 SM3544 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 01.18.39
73 67 MUSA ANDREA FRANCESCO 1996 PSM VCO065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.18.47
74 144  GIUGLER NOAH 2001 PSM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.18.59
75 89 CURATOLO STEFANO 1982 SM3544 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.19.01
76 119 OSILIERO VALENTINO 1962 SM5564 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.19.19
77 92 SAVINO STEFANO 1978 SM4554 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.19.20
78 133 TAVERNA DAVIDE 1975 SM4554 VCO067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 01.19.42
79 161 MORA CECILIA 1966 SF5564 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.19.46
80 139 LEONINO EZIO 1961 SM5564 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.19.47
81 9 ZACCHEO ANDREA 1970 SM4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.19.53
82 25 DEFILIPPI CLARA 1978 SF4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.20.01
83 11 TRAPELLA GIANLUCA 1972 SM4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.20.01
84 54 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 SF3544 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.20.16
85 131 NWOLICHA ELIZABETH 1978 SF4554 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 01.20.38
86 63 FEO GIUSEPPINA 1976 SF4554 VCO065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 01.21.03
87 82 VAIANA NICOLA 1979 SM4554 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 01.21.37
88 26 BERTINOTTI CRISTIANO 1975 SM4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.22.04
89 159 SANDRIN DAVIDE 1971 SMA4554 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.23.38
90 94 MERCATALI MORENO 1960 SM5564 VBO012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 01.23.42
91 49 CALDERA GIULIA 1988 SF3544 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.23.44
92 151 VIGNA TON MICHELA 1975 SF4554 TOO059 FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.23.45
93 33 MORA FABIO 1975 SM4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.23.58
94 35 PASTORE MARCO 1976 SM4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.24.05
95 130 MONTAGNINI SIMONE 1981 SM3544 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 01.24.10
96 155 TARICCO MARCO 1969 SM5564 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.25.01
97 126 BIANCONI ANDREA 1991 PSM VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 01.25.12
98 118 GREMMO STEFANO 1966 SM5564 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.25.35
99 156 BONURA SALVATORE 1977 SM4554 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 01.25.38
100 86 BELLARDONE PAOLA 1978 SF4554 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.25.51
101 77 MAROLA ENZO 1962 SM5564 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 01.26.09
102 17 CORONA MAURO 1982 SM3544 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.26.40
103 142 NICOLETTO LUIGI 1974 SM4554 CSEN-003 CSEN - AMRON ASD 01.26.53
104 34 MANARA ANNA 1969 SF5564 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.27.05
105 84 MOSCATELLO GIORGIO 1960 SM5564 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.27.56
106 51 ROSSINI DIEGO 1995 PSM VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.27.58
107 117 TRIVERO FABIO 1985 SM3544 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.28.23
108 3 ALMONTI MORENA 1972 SF4554 CNO0O7 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 01.28.36
109 134 GASPAROTTO ENRICO 1976 SM4554 VCO067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 01.28.51
[=] e []
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110 39 RIGO PRISCILLA 1998 PSF VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.29.12
111 15 CHIARA ELENA 1978 SF4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.29.22
112 152 IOFRIDA GIUSEPPE 1971 SM4554 NOO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 01.29.47
113 123 DIAFERIA ANNALISA 1974 SF4554 VB025 FIDAL G. S. D. GENZIANELLA 01.29.47
114 47 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 SF5564 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.30.23
115 83 CORTESE MAURIZIO 1972 SM4554 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.31.31
116 136 ZORZI SIMONE 1979 SM4554 VCO069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 01.32.27
117 57 TAHIROVA AZIZA 1984 SF3544 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.32.38
118 158 SOBANI GIUSEPPINA VALENTINA 1990 PSF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.33.00
119 6 ZANETTA LEONARDO 2004 PSM VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.33.08
120 122 MARCONI SARA 1977 SF4554 VB025 FIDAL G. S. D. GENZIANELLA 01.33.15
121 109 MELLO GRAND ALBERTO 1969 SM5564 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.33.27
122 114 ZANACCHI BRUNO 1966 SM5564 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.33.38
123 36 MAGGIONI MARIA BERNARDETTA 1972 SF4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.33.57
124 135 TRAVOSTINO LUCA 1985 SM3544 VCO069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 01.34.28
125 90 PAPURELLO ELENA 1988 SF3544 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.34.44
126 108 CROSIO DANIELE 1963 SM5564 CNO004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 01.35.59
127 164 DEANDREA DANILO 1967 SM5564 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.36.20
128 87 ABBIATI ANDREA 1970 SMA4554 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.36.31
129 23 DEFABIANI FRANCA 1966 SF5564 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.36.43
130 28 GABELLA LETIZIA 1983 SF3544 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.37.40
131 163 LATERZA ELENA 1995 PSF CSEN-012 CSEN - BRUTAL PROJECT 01.38.10
132 116 DA ROIT DANIELE 1966 SM5564 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.38.20
133 111 VENTURINI CRISTINA 1970 SF4554 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.38.28
134 150 BORRIONE ROBERTO 1971 SM4554 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.38.56
135 45 VELLERE COSMA DAMIANO 1968 SM5564 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.39.03
136 41 LANA LUISA 1967 SF5564 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.39.55
137 43 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 SF4554 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.40.14
138 120 GERBONI FRANCINA 1967 SF5564 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.42.41
139 153 SIVIERO NICOLA 1968 SM5564 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.44.51
140 105 SARZOTTO MONICA 1967 SF5564 CNO0O04 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 01.45.06
141 137 BIADENE ALESSANDRO 1968 SM5564 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.47.02
142 140 PIONZIO PAOLO 1966 SM5564 AOO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.48.43
143 113 BLOISE CARMELO 1962 SM5564 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.49.45
144 112  STIRPARO CINZIA 1973 SF4554 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.49.47
145 30 FORTIS MARTA 1985 SF3544 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.49.58
146 93 FIUME LISA 1994 PSF VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.50.47
147 110 VECCHIO ROBERTA 1972 SF4554 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.50.47
148 10 TRIVELLATO FRANCESCA 1979 SF4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.52.29
149 37 QUARANTA CINZIA 1976 SF4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 01.52.37
DNF 124 BACCHETTA MONIA 1972 SF4554 VB025 FIDAL G. S. D. GENZIANELLA -

DNF 59 FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO MARIO 1993 PSM VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS -

DNS 55 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 SF4554 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' -

DNS 48 ZUBLENA ANDREA 1981 SM3544 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' =

Prei 160 ARIZZI CLAUDIO 1983 SM3544 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 76 BRUGO VALENTINA 1973 SF4554 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA -

Prei 138 CASTALDELLI ALEX 1978 SM4554 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO -

Prei 147 CHIUSANO PAOLO 1982 SM3544 ATO019 FIDAL ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. =

Prei 62 DE GIULI MARGHERITA 1997 PSF VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS -

Prei 85 DISDERI CRISTINA 1976 SF4554 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING -

Prei 31 GRANELLI EMILIANO 1973 SM4554 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA -

Prei 145 LAZZARIN GIULIA 2000 PSF ALOO1 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA =

Prei 80 MOTTA FEDERICO 1976 SM4554 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA -

Prei 115 MOTTA LORENZO 1992 PSM VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING -

Prei 69 NICOLA GABRIELE 2000 PSM VCO065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS -

Totale atleti: 164

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 53
2 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 22
3 NOO037 FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA 13
ORS00
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4 VC065 FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS 13
5 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 12
6 VB012 FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 11
7 CNO004 FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO 10
8 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 8
9 CNO0O07 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 5
10 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 5
11 VB025 FIDAL G. S. D. GENZIANELLA 5
12 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 5
13 ATO003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 4
14 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 3
15 VC049 FIDAL BUGELLA SPORT 3
16 VCO067 FIDAL TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA 3
17 VC068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 3
18 ALOO1 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2
19 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 2
20 CNO16 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 2
21 CSEN-003 CSEN - AMRON ASD 2
22 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 2
23 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 2
24 VB058 FIDAL SPORT PROJECT VCO 2
25 VC002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 2
26 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 2
27 VC069 FIDAL WINTER BRICH VALDENGO ASD 2
28 ALO31 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1
29 ATO019 FIDAL ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 AS.D. 1
30 CNO037 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI 1
31 CSEN-012 CSEN - BRUTAL PROJECT 1
32 NOO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 1
33 NO069 FIDAL LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 1
34 TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1
35 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 1
36 TOO059 FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
37 TO087 FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1
38 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
39 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1
40 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 1
41 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
42 VB040 FIDAL AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 1
43 VCO019 FIDAL ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI 1
44 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 1
45 VC043 FIDAL ATL.GAGLIANICO 1
46 VC047 FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 1
47 VC066 FIDAL SPLENDOR 1922 1

Totale atleti: 218
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